
 PRO 4   TEAM EDITION
Solid

HK-7501T PRO 4 Solid Team Kit 599.95

QTY. PART NO. CHASSIS PARTS RETAIL QTY. PART NO. FRONT END PARTS RETAIL

1 FB-7045 .075 GF Woven Bumper 18.99ea. 1 HD-7375 Front End Kit (HD) 95.95ea.

1 CH-0109 Antenna Mast .99ea. 2 HD-7545 #1 Locator Plate 2.99pr.

4 CH-0110 3" Body Post 3.99pr. 2 HD-7546 #2 Locator Plate 2.99pr.

4 CH-0112 Body Post Collars w/ss .99pk. 2 HD-7547 #3 Locator Plate 2.99pr.

1 HD-7503 PRO 4  Nerf Wing 6.99ea. 2 HD-7548 #4 Locator Plate 2.99pr.

1 HD-7506 PRO 4 Solid Chasses 99.95ea. 2 HD-7549 #5 Locator Plate 2.99pr.

1 HD-7520 PRO 4 Side Shock Mounts 14.99ea. QTY. PART NO. SHOCK KIT PARTS RETAIL

1 HD-7521 PRO 4 Rear Body Mount 14.99ea. 1 TAM-1000R Center Shock Kit (Tamiya) 30.00ea.

2 HD-7525 PRO 4 Alum. Cross Braces 36.95pr. 2 SK-1000R Side Shock Kit w/ Nut (red) 19.95ea.

1 HD-7533 PRO 4 Lipo Locator Brackts 8.99pr. 4 HD-7230 Heavy Duty Ball Cups (12) 5.00pk.

QTY. PART NO. HARDWARE PARTS RETAIL

QTY. QTY. T-PLATE PARTS RETAIL 16 HW-0706 4-40 x 1/4 BH Screw 2.99pk.

1 HP-1516 (.063) Solid Fiberglass T-Plate 7.95ea. 8 HW-0704 4-40 x 1/4 FH Screw 2.99pk.

8 HWS-1125 Pivot Socket Screws (8pk) 2.99pk. 16 60-101 4/40 Alum. Lock Nut (25) 5.95pk.

2 TP-0302 Pivot Socket (upper & lower) 2.50pk. 9 HW-0718 4-40 x 3/8 FH Screw 2.99pk.

2 HY-8375 Teflon Coated Alum. Pivot Balls 9.95pr. 4 HW-0726 4-40 x 3/8 BH Screw 2.99pk.

1 HY-8050 T-Plate Spacers (3pcs) 1.49pk. 2 HW-0719 4-40 x 1/2 FH Screw 2.99pk.

QTY. PART NO. POWER POD PARTS RETAIL 4 HW-0720 4-40 x 5/16 FH Screw 2.99pk.

1 HD-7565 PRO 4 Bottom Plate 16.99ea. 8 HWS-0012 4-40 x 3/8 SHC Screw (10) 2.99pk.

1 HD-7550 Center/Offset Pod Top Plate 15.99ea. 4 HWS-1130 2-56 x 3/8 FHS (10) 3.99pk.

1 HD-7540 Right Side Pod (red) 27.99ea. 4 60-102 2-56 Alum. Locknuts (10) 2.95pk.

1 HD-7541 Left Side Axle Pod (red) 27.99ea. 5 FA-0534 Alum. Ball Ends (5pk) 3.00pk

1 HD-7542 Rear Pod Brace 14.99ea. 4 HW-0711R #10 Flat Washers (8pk)(red) 2.99pk.

2 PP-2312 Ride Height Set (3) 3.99pr. 4 60-202 .020 x .125 Brass Shims (10) 2.50pk.

QTY. PART NO. REAR AXLE PARTS RETAIL QTY. PART NO. OPTIONAL PARTS RETAIL

1 RA-0401 Rear Axle 29.95ea. 1 HD-7515 On Center T-Plate Top Plate 15.99ea.

2 RA-0412R Wide Axle Spacer (red) 4.99pr. 1 HD-7561 1/4 Deg. Rear Stear Bottom Plate 16.99ea.

4 60-204 Micro Washer (10) 2.50pk. 1 HD-7562 1/2 Deg. Rear Stear Bottom Plate 16.99ea.

1 RA-2405R Offset Diff Hub (red) 26.95ea. 1 HD-7563 3/4 Deg. Rear Stear Bottom Plate 16.99ea.

1 RA-2410R Narrow Left Hub (red) 26.95ea. 1 HD-7564 1 Deg. Rear Stear Bottom Plate 16.99ea.

1 RA-0411R Diff. Centering Set (red) 3.80ea. 1 HP-1515 .063 Straight Cut T-Plate 7.95ea.

12 TA-1145 Diff. Balls (100pk.) 7.95pk. 1 HY-8365R 5 Deg. Caster Blocks (red) 36.95pr.

2 TA-1092 Diff. Rings 2.50pr. 1 HY-8366 Bump Stops For New Caster Blocks 12.95pr.

1 KP-216 Spur Gear 5.00ea. 2 HD-7545T #1 Locator Plate,Thin 2.99pr.

QTY. PART NO. REAR AXLE PARTS RETAIL 2 HD-7546T #2 Locator Plate, Thin 2.99pr.

1 TA-1127 Steel Bearing Kit (1/8 Frt.) 28.95pk. 2 HD-7547T #3 Locator Plate, Thin 2.99pr.

QTY. PART NO. TEAM EDITION PARTS RETAIL 2 HD-7548T #4 Locator Plate, Thin 2.99pr.

1 HY-8357R Shock Mount (red) 29.95ea. 2 HD-7549T #5 Locator Plate,Thin 2.99pr.

2 HY-8360R Caster Blocks (red) 36.95pr. 1 RA-2409R On Center Diff Hub (red) 26.95ea.

2 HY-8090R Servo Mounts (red) 13.95pr. 1 RA-2406R Std. Clamping Hub (red) 26.95ea.


